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Aberdeen ASET
0300 330 5559 

asetbookings@aset.co.uk

Fiona Russell

EX01, EX02, EX03, EX04;

EX05, EX06; 

EX01R - EX04R Refresher;

EX11 Mechanical;

EX 12 ADE Eng   

Aberdeen EPIT Group Ltd
01224 798635

info@epitgroup.com

Louise Craig

Alix Thom

EX01, EX02, EX03, EX04;

EX01R - EX04R Refresher

Basildon

Prospects College of 

Advanced 

Technology

0345 521 2345        

Steven.Pearson@southessex.ac.uk
Steven Pearson 

EX01, EX02, EX03, EX04;

EX05, EX06;

EX01R - EX04R Refresher;

ExF Foundation

Chester Intertek
01908 857723        

gareth.perry@intertek.com
Gareth Perry

EX01,EX02, EX03, EX04;

EX05,EX06;

EX01R - EX04R Refresher;

EX11 Mechanical;

EX12 ADE Eng;

EX14 Responsible Persons;

ExF Foundation 

Ellesmere Port TTE Training Ltd
0151 357 6100       

ashleigh@ttetraining.ltd.uk
Ashleigh Gould

EX01, EX02, EX03, EX04;  

EX05,EX06;

EX01R - EX04R Refresher;

ExF Foundation 

Falkirk Forth Valley College
01324 403173     

stuart.davis@forthvalley.ac.uk
Stuart Davis

EX01, EX02, EX03, EX04;

EX05, EX06;

EX01R - EX04R Refresher;  

EX14 Responsible Persons;

ExF Foundation

EX11 Mechanical;

EX12 ADE Eng

Hull HOTA
01482 820567

nicky.kelly@hota.org
Nicky Kelly

EX01, EX02, EX03, EX04;

EX05, EX06;

EX01R - EX04R Refresher;

EX11 Mechanical;

ExF Foundation 

Lowestoft East Coast College
01502 525033      

m.able@eastcoast.ac.uk
Michelle Able

EX01, EX02, EX03, EX04;    

EX01R - EX04R Refresher;  

EX14 Responsible Persons

Manchester Endress+Hauser
0161 286 5000 Ext. 5011

tracey.stennett@uk.endress.com
Tracey Stennett 

EX01, EX02, EX03, EX04;

EX14 Responsible Persons; 

ExF Foundation 

Middlesbrough TTE Technical Institute
01642 462266                         

aga.pajura@tte.co.uk
Aga Pajura

EX01, EX02, EX03, EX04;

EX05, EX06;

EX01R - EX04R Refresher;

EX11 Mechanical;

ExF Foundation 

Neath
Hornbill Industrial 

Training  

01792 818111                                 

s.williams@hornbill.co.uk
Shan Williams

EX01, EX02, EX03, EX04;

EX05, EX06;

EX01R - EX04R Refresher;

EX11 Mechanical;

EX14 Responsible Persons;

ExF Foundation 

 UK Approved Licensed CompEx Centres for 2019

CompEx is the global solution for Competency Assessment and Certification Scheme for electrotechnical and mechanical craftspersons 

and Electrical Application Design Engineers working in explosive atmospheres.There is an international network of JT Limited approved 

Licensed Assessment Centres that provide CompEx core competency validation worldwide. Below is the full list of Assessment Centres, 

including contact details, and the units that are available at each Centre.
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Newcastle
Cenelec Standards 

Inspections Ltd

0191 250 2995                                

training@cenelec.com

Susan Clough   

Martin Parry

EX01, EX02, EX03, EX04;

EX01R - EX04R Refresher;

ExF Foundation;

EX14 Responsible Persons

North Shields 

AIS                       

(Advanced Industrial 

Solutions)

0844 800 1810

daniel.renaldi@aisgroup.co.uk
Daniel Renaldi

EX01, EX02, EX03, EX04;

EX01R - EX04R Refresher;

Ex Foundation Course

Rotherham
Centrica Business 

Solutions

0800 980 8150

nicola.roberts@centrica.com
Nicola Roberts

EX01, EX02, EX03, EX04

EX01R - EX04R Refresher

ExF Foundation

Scunthorpe HETA
03303 331501

scunthorpeadmin@heta.co.uk
Jodi King

EX01, EX02, EX03, EX04;

ExF Foundation; 

EX01R - EX04R Refresher

Southampton

Southampton 

Engineering Training 

Association

02381 800412                               

jguy@seta-training.co.uk
Jan Guy

EX01,EX02,EX03 EX04;

EX05, EX06;

EX01R - EX04R Refresher;

EX11 Mechanical;

EX14 Responsible Persons;

ExF Foundation               

Stallingborough     

(Catch Facility)
Roxby (Catch)

01469 552853                              

n.fulcher@roxby.com
Nassia Fulcher

EX01, EX02, EX03, EX04;

EX05, EX06;

EX01R - EX04R Refresher;

EX12 ADE Eng;

ExF Foundation; 

ExF Foundation Plus

Stockton-on-Tees
Roxby Training 

Solutions Ltd

01642 438700

r.mellor@roxby.com
Richard Mellor  

EX01, EX02, EX03, EX04;

EX01R - EX04R Refresher;

EX11 Mechanical;

ExF Foundation;

ExF Foundation Plus;

EX14 Responsible Persons          

Stockton-on-Tees
NETA Training 

Group

01642 616936

p.dalby@neta.co.uk
Penny Dalby

EX01, EX02, EX03, EX04;

EX05, EX06;

EX01R - EX04R Refresher;

ExF Foundation;

EX11 Mechanical 

Swansea

C & P 

Engineering/Gower 

College

01792 897002                 

compex@cpengineering.co.uk
Bev Davies

ExF Foundation;

EX01,EX02, EX03, EX04;

EX01R - EX04R Refresher

Wrexham ExVeritas
0845 862 2447

s.fox@exveritas.com
Samantha Fox

EX01,EX02, EX03, EX04;

EX05, EX06;

EX01R - EX04R Refresher; 

EX11 Mechanical;

EX12 ADE Eng;

EX14 Responsible Persons;

ExF Foundation;

ExF Foundation Plus 

Yeovil P & R Hurt

01935 471835                                        

01935 475850                               

info@prhurt.com

Paul Hurt

Rita Hurt

EX01, EX02, EX03, EX04;

EX05, EX06; EX07, EX08;

EX09, EX10;

EX07R - EX08R Refresher;

EX01R - EX04R Refresher;

ExF Foundation         

Full details of the CompEx courses can be found on the CompEx website www.compex.org.uk 
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